GIEE Water Quality laboratory（RB08）Use Application 
Application Date：    Y     M     D
	Name：
Student ID/University ID:
	phone：

	Department：
	Advisor Signature：

	Use
Instruments
please check the property list
	 Property No.
	Name of property 

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Safety Education Training Certification  

□ A Certificate number :                  
□ B Certificate number :                 

	Use Bench no.
	

	Usage Period：    Y     M     D   to     Y     M     D

	I have carefully read the terms of instructions for use in water quality laboratory and agree to abide by the terms of use for these instruments.
Applicant Signature：                                  


water quality laboratory technician                 water quality laboratory manager
Hui-Hsien Chiang                                            Chia-Hung Hou
Signature：                                                      Signature：
Water Quality laboratory（RB08）Instructions for use in the laboratory

1. Users must have card swipe access to enter the room. Please do not use others’ access cards or lend others your access card.
2. Before entering the laboratory, first be familiar with the interior layout, and follow the instruction of superintendent

3. Food and drinks, and smoking are prohibited in the lab area.
4. Before operating any equipment or machinery facilities, read about user’s guide and conduct in standard procedure, and always remember to turn off the facilities not in use. 

5. Be careful when using the instruments. If uncertain about anything, stop working immediately and check with the instrument manager or engineer. In order to avoid any mishaps that can affect the function or service life of the instrument, don’t make any assumptions or guess. 

6. After using, clean the surrounding areas and return the area to the state it was in prior to use. Each person should adhere to the health and safety regulations to keep a clean, safe environment for all. Users may not store personal samples, lab equipment, food and drink packaging, etc. in order to maintain laboratory cleanliness. 

7. Work to wear the necessary safety and health protective equipment and select the most secure methods of work.

8. Refrain from conducting hazardous experiments alone in lab.

	Property No.
	Name of property
	specification
	Purchase date
	Location

	3100606001-479
	Analytical balance
	A& D 
HR205AZ
	1021204
	D2

	3100606001-546
	Analytical balance
	Shimadzu  
	1090901
	D2

	3100802032-3
	Kjeltec Distillation Unit 



	KJELTEC 1002-001
	861117
	D1

	3100908032-001
	Digestion systems for Kjeldahl analysis
	FOSS DT208
	1110701
	Hood
Lower  chest

	3110102001-397
	Autoclave Sterilizer
	TOMIN TM328
	1060818
	　

	3100403035-850
	Furnace
	JH-6 
	1090907
	　

	3101103410-014
	Microwave Digestion
	Milestone
P/N44034ETHO
	930517
	D2

	3100908008-57
	Turbidimeter
	HACH
	　1021223
	C1

	3100801002-1284
3100801002-1285
	pH meter
	Mettler Toledo
FP20
	1090526
	C1

	3100801002-1120
	PH/Conductivity/Do Meter
	Thermo A329
	1110907
	

	3100801002-1120
	PH/Conductivity/Do Meter
	Thermo A329
	1030626
	Hou lab

	3100503008-376
	Conductivity meter
	FP30-Standard0
	1091023
	C1

	3100403026-2193
3100403026-2194
	Magnetic Stirrer Hotplate
	LMS
HTS1003
	1091202
	D1

	3100403023-108
	Hot plate
	NEW LAB
HP-306D
	991224
	D1

	3100403006 -19
	COD Reactor
	Rocker CR25
	1091031
	D1

	3100403033-433
	Hot air circulation oven
	MACHINE-ZHOP- JA150
	991228
	

	3100403030-966
	Incubator
	YIHDER LE-400RD
	991228
	

	3101103033-461
	Deionized water Purification system
	RDI-10
	1001107
	D1 

	31010102023-153
	Chemical fume hood
	　
	1080926
	H
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� HYPERLINK "https://terms.naer.edu.tw/detail/1503667/" �Incubator�
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� HYPERLINK "https://manualzz.com/doc/12573033/kjeltec-2100-distillation-unit-%E2%84%A2" �Kjeltec Distillation
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